# [01000000194

(Requestor's Name)	
_	
(Address)	_
(Address)	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	_
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL	
(Business Entity Name)	_
(Document Number)	_
•	
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	
	١
	ı

Office Use Only



100064555791

U1/30/06--01026--013 \*\*25.00



February 6, 2006

CONNIE CHAPMAN P.O. BOX 9665 TREASURE ISLAND, FL 33740

SUBJECT: BACRET ENTERPRISES LTD. CO.

Ref. Number: L01000000194

We have received your document for BACRET ENTERPRISES LTD. CO. and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Number three of the document must contain the date the decision to dissolve was approved or became effective. This date must be prior to the date #fils document was submitted for filing.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please (850) 245-6020.

Tammi Cline Document Specialist

Letter Number: 406A00008450

## **COVER LETTER**

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations		
SUBJECT: Bacret Enterprises Ltd. Co. (Name of Limited Liability Company)		
The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.  Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:		
Connie Chapman 758		
(Name of Person)  POBox 9665 (Firm/Company)		
Treasure Island FL 33740 (City/State and Zip Code)		
For further information concerning this matter, please call:  Connie Chapture at (727) 363-83()  (Name of Person) (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)		
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:  \$\sum_{\text{\$\subset}}\$\$ \text{\$\subseteq} \$\text{\$\subseteq} \$\$\subseteq		

#### **MAILING ADDRESS:**

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

# STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

### ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

1. The name of a limited liability company is  Racret Enterprise	s Ltd. Co.
2. The Articles of Organization were filed on 12	130 1200 and assigned document number
3. The date the dissolution was approved:3/	7/2005
<ol> <li>A description of occurrence that resulted in the lin 608.441, Florida Statutes, (copy 608.441 on back)</li> </ol>	nited liability company's dissolution pursuant to section cover letter).
c) written consent o	fall members
	ed 12
	SECO.
5. CHECK ONE:	AN 30 ETAR HASS
OR-	e limited liability company have been paid or discharged.
	buted among its members in accordance with their respective
7. CHECK ONE:	,•
There are no suits pending against the con	apany in any court.
OR- Adequate provision has been made for the entered against it in any pending suit.	satisfaction of any judgment, order or decree which may be
Signatures of the members having the same percentage of	of membership interests necessary to approve the dissolution:
Signature	Printed Name
Comin Chapman	Connie Chabman
Talket ?	Bruce W Mattery